
EqUI --d5
Equitas Srnall Finan(e gank

JK/SN / 235/SEPADRAo276690/Aor'25

1. Mrs.MaloanaRupaben,
Wo.Kanubhai,
No.,140, Near Bus Stand, Pipli,
Anand District, Gujarat - 388530.

And also:-

2. Mrs.MakvanaRupaben,
Wo.Kanubhai,
Nr.Hariom Nagari, At: Pipali, Borsad Talulq
Anand District, Gujarat - 388530.

3. Mr.MahranaKanubhai,
S/o.Amblal,
No.440. Near Bus Stand, Pipli,
Anand District, Gujarat - 388530

Dear Madam / Sir,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERW

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Ad,2002, r/w rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notic€ is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Eorrowers, Co borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured seditor, the physical

posse$ion of whicrl has been taken by the Authorised Omcer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDITION" on 05-05-2025 for recovery of Rs.2,62,180/- as

on 14.11.2023 as per Dernand Notice U/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI ACl, 2002, with further interest from

15,11.2023 on with monthly rest, charges and msts etc., Ootal Outstanding being Rs.4,35,008/- as on

26-03-2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from 1. Mrs.Makvana Rupaben (Borrower),

2. Mr.Makvana Kanubhai (Co-Borrowers)

Reserve Price: Rs.449,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.24,900/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only)

IE

r +914442995000 lF +91,44299'0 1 @rporrteeequ(as.in I M.equit6bank.com lroll F.e: 18S 103 1222 | CIN No: L5519ITN1993PI@2?EO

Equitas srnall FinarEe Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Fanance Limited)

4m Floor Phas€ ll,spen(er Plaza, No 759, Molnl Road. Anna s.lai, Chennai, Iamil Nadu, India 600 m2

4087451

When you bonk with u3, you contribute towords o better societyBEYOND BANKING



DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Allrhe Piece And parcer ofthe r-and And Buirding B€aring on "pipri Gram panchayaH of House No- 440, Area
known As "Near Bus stand", Mauje-pipri, Borsad raruk, Anand Distri4, Residentiar use of property Total
Area Ad-measuring Land In 34 sq.ft Length x And 36 sq.ft width crotar 1224 Sq.ft), and bounded on the;

-2-

: House of Bhailalbhai raisangbhai Mahr'ana;
: Land;
: Farm of Kaushikbhai Chandubhai padhiyar;
: House of Sureshbhai Ambalal Makvana;
: Total Area Ad-measuring Land In 34 Sq.ft Length x And 36 Sq.ft

Width Ootat 1224 Sq.ft),

Authorized Officer,

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.

North by
South by
East by
West by
Measurement

situated at within the sub-Registration Distict of Borsad and Registration Diskict of Anand.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanentiy fastened to anything attached
to earth, both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detaired terms and conditions of the E-Auction sare, prease refer to the rink provided in
rr{ww.equitasbank.com & https://www,bankeauctions.com.

Place : Chennai
Date: 02.04.2025



EqUI d5
Equitar Small finan(e Bank

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT- 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE

BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTTCE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY U{TEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act, the Possession of the below mentioned property

was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized omcer of the Bank.

Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on "AS

IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act, through online

auction.

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immoyable Property

1. Mrs.Makvana Rupaben,

Wo.lGnubhai,
No.,140, Near Bus Stand, Pipli,
Anand Disuict, Gujarat - 388530.

And also :-

Mrs.Mak\ana Rupaben,

Wo.Kanubhai,
Nr.Hariom Nagari, At: Pipali, Borsad Taluk,

Anand District, Gujarat - 388530.

2. Mr.Mak'/ana Kanubhai,
s/o.Amblal.
No.440, Near Bus Stand, PiPli,

Anand Disuict, Gujact - 388530

Loan Account No:- SEPADRA0276690

Claim Amount Due Rs.2,62,180/- as on

74.LL.2023 wifi further interest from

15.11.2023 with monthly re*, charges and costs,

etc., Ootal Outstanding being Rs.4,35,008/- as

on 26-03-2025).

All The Piece And Parcel of the Land And Building Bearing On

"Pipli Gram Panchayaf of House No-'140, Area known AS

"Near Bus Stand", Mauje-Pipli, Borsad Talult Anand District,

Residential Use Of Property Total Area Ad-measuring Land In

34 &.ft Lensth x And 36 Sq.ft width Ootal 1224 sq.ft), and

bounded on the;

North by

South by

East by

west by

: House of Bhailalbhai raisangbhai Makvana;

: Land;

: Farm of Kaushikbhai Chandubhai Padhiyar;

: House of Sureshbhai Ambalal Makvana;

Measurement: Total Area Ad-measuring Land In 34 Sq.ft

Length x And 36 Sq.ft Width ootal 1224 sq.ft),

Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Borsad and

Registation Distrid of Anand.

Together with all buildings and strudure atbched to the eartl
or p€rmanenuy fastened to anything attached to earth, both

present and fufure and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 05-05-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM

Date&Timeof Inspection: - O7'O4'2O25 to 29-04-2025 - 10'00AMto0r..00 PM

Reserve Price: Rs.2,49,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.24,900/' (Rupees TwentY Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only)

BEYOND BANKING When you bonk yvith us, you contribute towords o better society

Equitas Smal Finane sank Limited ,. 40 8 7 ,{ 5 2
(P.eviously known as Equhas Finan(e Limited) -- - -

4' Floo., Phase ll, speffer Plaza, No.759, Mounr Road, Anna salai, Chenmi, Tamil Nadu. lndia 600 @2

r +91 44 4299 5ooo I r +91 rt4 4299 5O5O | (orpo.ateOequnff. in I s./w €quhasbank.(m I Toll Free 1E@ 103 t 222 | ON tlo: t65191fN I993P[CO252EO



-2-

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

3. Bidders are advised to go through the website httos://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed Terms
and Conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceedings.

Prosp€ctive bidders may avail online kaining on e-auction from C1 India pvt. Ltd. plot No.68,
3d Floor, Sector - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana pin: 122003. C-ontact: prabakaran M
Mobile +9L-74t828L709 (Support Mobile numbers +9t729L9Ai24lZSl26),
Email id: tn@clindia.com & supoort@bankeauctions.com

5. Bids shall be submitled through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
through Electronic mode (RTGS/NEm to credit of Account No.2OOOO OAO772S, Equitas Small
Finance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar brandr, Bhaggyam Galleria, New No. 18, Bazulla Road, T. Nagar, Chennai
- 600 017, IFSC Code: ESF80001001, before submitting the bids online on or before 2.OO pM on
03-05-2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favoi of Equitas Small Finance Bank
Ltd, payable at Chennai.

A copy of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized
Officer, Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, No. 769, IV Floor, phase II, Spencer plaza, Anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002, on or before 4.OO PM on 03-05-2025.

4

6.

7

8.

9

The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve price and bidders shall improve their
further offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

The successful bidder shall have to pay 259o of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money,
akeady paid), immedlately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the same day ofthe saie
in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above. The balance of the purchase price shall have to
be paid within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale conveyed to them failing which, Bank
is at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.

10. The EMD ofthe unsuccessful bidder will be retumed within 3 working days from the closure ofthe
e.auction sale proceedings

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank. If the borrowergco-borrowers/guarantor pay the
amount due to the bank in full before date of sale, no sale will be conducted.

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website httos://www.bankeauctions.com

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address, for details with
regard to digital signature, please contact Cl India pyt. Ltd. plot No.68, 3d Floor,
S€ctor - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana Pin: 122003. Contact: Prabakaran M Mobile +91-7418281709
(Support Mobile numbers +91729 L98L124125126), Emait id: tn@clindia.com &
support@bankeauctions.com



EqLil --d=
Equitas Small Finance Bank

-3-

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition,'and the intending biddersshould make discreet enquiries as regards any claim, charges on the property 
"f "t ;rth-i-ty;

besldes the Bank's charges and shourd satisfy themserves abo"ui the tiue extent, quarity a'n;;;;hili
of the property before submitting their bid. No craim of whatsoever nature regaraini u,e dropertvput for sale, charges/encumbran@s.over the property or on any otheliutt"r, ut.,.*li-U"
entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discrction to accept or reject any bid oradjourn/postpone/cancer the sare/modiry any terms and condition; of the sare 
'rriit oui'""v prioi

notice and assigning any r@son.

14' The purchaser shall b€ar the stamp duties, charges includlng those of sale certificates, registration
charges, all stafutory dues payable to government, taxes andrates and outgoings, U"tf, 

"r,irti"g "rJfuture relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only in ttr-e naime of tt'e ir.cJssfur
bidder.

15. The intending purdrasers can inspect the property from 07-04-2025 b 2g-04-202s 10.00 A.M to
1.00- P.M. for inspection oftie properties, contact Name: Javed Kothariya - Mobire N o.787423i7gr,
Shaikh Mohmad Sohet - Mobile No.7990166093

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescriH in the SARFABI Act Rules 2oo2 the conditions
mentioned above' The sare confirmation- wi[ be issued as per rure 9(4) of the secriitv-into"st
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f: 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue,
syst€m error and eredricity probrem occurs while submitting the oniine bios/particrpating in ttre
auction sale.

Dear Madam / Sir,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale failing
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act, 2002. you are also at liberty to participate in thi
sale to be held on the terms and condiuons thereof incruding deposit of earnesr money or may bring
suitable buyers.

rt

M/s.Equitas ll Finance Bank Ltd.
Place : Chennai
Date: 02.04.2025

t=

r +91444299 50oo I f: +91 44 4299 5O5o (orporateeequitai.in I @€qunasbank.(om lToll FE: 18@ 103 1222 lClNNo:r65191rN1993P!C0252E0

Equitas Small Finarre Bank timited
(Previoully known as Equita5 Finance Limited)

4r Floor, Phd. rl, spefter Pla2a, No.769, Mount Road. Anna $lai, Chennar, Iamil Nadu, lndB 600 002

408 7456
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribule towords o better society'



kl$7123?991H lffi r&8{$R2599f

H- frS,tSI F.! tr[ i60il01]

[s$ter 15:6. g?/{4/'201:.173U

IerHf!,fiM nlPtrOl..

FIH:S85J0. Bladrn $l
F:'r::'vEllGIE!l{ F.769 #itt .AL4
Ht:i$ors.Etr17'0

Ut:0,00,F!{r:5,96lar33.96.ht'Faid:0'60

iin* m xr' india$ti.qov. itt,'

til?)7ii598511{ Itfi r&8607#59€5

E flSt$t F0 m (H00011

0&rter h;r6.0U0{/2tr6. t7:f;
Ic:ltfilt H ElPffi{..
Plli:JtsIl0. Etidr$ gl

Frs:llE*41[9] P.769 llt SAtAI.q

flt: Sors,ftt6=17.0

&t:0.00.F!:?i.96laxri.?6,Art.Faid:0.00

i:];07u5971l]t Iffi rffi30rr?597
ff- ffoml st ffi {6&00r.t

Caoter ilcrd.0704/2{?5,17:Jl

Is:l$lGry* #IShl..
FII{;S8580. thadr& gl

lrm: lrslfiAIr$1 F,769 *tS Sff-*1._4

ii1.::!flE.XGi7.6
Etr0.00.fE;?5,96lar:J.?6.ht.Fiid:0.00
j:rad ofl $tr.indhoost.oov.in:.


